博報堂教育財団

Hakuhodo Foundation



博報堂教育財団 第15回 日本語交流プログラム

Hakuhodo Foundation 15th Japanese Language Exchange Program

Call for Applications!! 参加校募集中!!

Application deadcline: Must arrive by Monday, February 19, 2024 応募締切:2024年2月19日(月)必着

Program period: Wednesday, May 14 - Tuesday, May 27, 2025

実施予定:2025年5月14日(水)~5月27日(火)

A visit to Japan can be an invaluable experience for young students interested in studying Japanese language and culture. The program offers opportunities to visit a Japanese school, to take part in a variety of cultural and social programs, and to interact in Japanese with students of a similar age from around the world.

海外で日本や日本語に興味をもって学んでいる10代前半の生徒にとって、実際に日本を訪れることは、貴重な国際体験となることでしょう。 学校訪問や文化・社会体験など、同世代の世界の仲間たちとの日本語による交流を用意しています。

Note: Teachers at schools selected to join the Japanese Language Exchange Program are required to participate in the Preparatory Training in Japan for Overseas Teachers.

※「日本語交流プログラム」への参加決定校の教師は、「海外教師日本研修」にも参加します。



The Application Guide and Participant Application Form can be downloaded from Hakuhodo Foundation's website.

応募要項と申請書は当財団のホームページからダウンロードできます。 https://www.hakuhodofoundation.or.jp/globalnetwork/

博報堂教育財団

search

公益財団法人 博報堂教育財団 / Hakuhodo Foundation

14F. HIBIYA KOKUSAI BUILDING, 2-2-3, Uchisaiwaicho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0011, Japan Tel: +81-(0)3-6206-6266 Fax: +81-(0)3-6206-6582 〒100-0011 東京都千代田区内幸町二丁目2番3号 日比谷国際ビル14階 TEL 03-6206-6266 FAX 03-6206-6582

This program is undertaken with the cooperation of the Japan Foundation, the Association for Japanese-Language Teaching (AJALT), the Association of Japanese Language Teachers in Romania, the Japanese Teachers' Association of Sri Lanka, the Mongolia-Japan Center for Human Resources Development, TungHai University and the Turkish Japanese Foundation Culture Center. この事業は、独立行政法人国際交流基金、公益社団法人国際日本語普及協会、ルーマニア日本語教師会、スリランカ日本語教師会、モンゴル・日本人材開発センター、東海大学(台湾)、土日基金文化センターの協力によって実施されています。